Bikaner (F&V) Market Prices Today

’ Commodity leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price|Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
Carrot - Other 11400 | 1,400.00 1,500.00 || 1,300.00 |1,400.00 [2025-11-05
|Cauliflower - Other 11500 | 1,500.00/ 1,600.00 || 1,400.00 |1,500.00 [2025-11-05
ICucumbar(Kheera) - Other | 20.00 | 2,000.002,100.00 ||1,900.00 |2,000.00 ||2025-11-05
Ginger(Dry) - Other 13800 | 3,800.00] 3,900.00 ||3,700.00 |3,800.00 ||2025-11-05
|Green Chilli - Other 11600 | 1,600.00 1,700.00 |1,500.00 |1,600.00 ||2025-11-05
|Potato - Other 11200 |1,200.00 1,300.00 |1,100.00 |1,200.00 ||2025-11-05
|Raddish - Other (900 | 900.00 | 1,000.00 | 800.00 900.00 ||2025-11-05
Tender Coconut 1050 /5000 |5100 |[49.00 |50.00 |2025-11-05
/Apple - Other 14500 | 4,500.00|4,600.00 | 4,400.00 |4,500.00 [2025-11-05
[Banana - Other 12500  |2500.002,600.00 | 2,400.00 |2,500.00 [2025-11-05
|Chikoos(Sapota) - Other 13500 | 3,500.00| 3,600.00 ||3,400.00 |3,500.00 ||2025-11-05
Coriander(Leaves) - Other ~ ||35.00 || 3,500.00| 3,600.00 |3,400.00 |3,500.00 [2025-11-05
Guava - Other 13000 |3,000.00] 3,200.00 |2,900.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-11-05
Lemon - Other 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,100.00 ||3,900.00 |4,000.00 ||2025-11-05
IMint(Pudina) - Other 13000 |3,000.00/3,200.00 || 2,900.00 |3,000.00 [2025-11-05
|Pumpkin - Other 111.00  |1,100.001,200.00 || 1,000.00 |1,100.00 [2025-11-05
|Sweet Potato - Other 11800 | 1,800.00/ 1,900.00 || 1,700.00 |1,800.00 [2025-11-05
Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Other || 21.00 || 2,100.00| 2,200.00 || 2,000.00 |2,100.00 |2025-11-05
Brinjal - Other 11800  |1,800.00/ 1,900.00 | 1,700.00 |1,800.00 ||2025-11-05
lLong Melon(Kakri) - Other  |22.00 || 2,200.00| 2,300.00 |2,100.00 |2,200.00 [2025-11-05
IMango (Raw-Ripe) - Other || 65.00 | 6,500.00| 6,600.00 || 6,400.00 | 6,500.00 |2025-11-05
IMousambi(Sweet Lime) - Other| 34.00 | 3,400.00| 3,500.00 || 3,300.00 |3,400.00 ||2025-11-05
Papaya - Other 13000 [3,000.00/3,200.00 || 2,900.00 |3,000.00 [2025-11-05
|Pineapple - Other 14600 | 4,600.00| 4,700.00 | 4,500.00 |4,600.00 ||2025-11-05



https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ginger-dry-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tender-coconut-tender-coconut/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/chikoos-sapota-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coriander-leaves-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/guava-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lemon-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sweet-potato-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/long-melon-kakri-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mango-raw-ripe-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mousambi-sweet-lime-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/papaya-other/bikaner-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pineapple-other/bikaner-fv

Tomato - Other 11400 | 1,400.00 1,500.00 || 1,300.00 |1,400.00 [2025-11-05
Bottle gourd - Other 11000 | 1,000.00 1,100.00 |900.00 | 1,000.00 ||2025-11-05
|Cabbage - Other 11400 | 1,400.00| 1,500.00 | 1,300.00 |1,400.00 ||2025-11-05
|Grapes - Other 16000 | 6,000.00| 6,100.00 |5,900.00 |6,000.00 ||2025-11-05
|Green Peas - Other 19000 | 9,000.00/ 9,100.00 ||8,900.00 |9,000.00 ||2025-11-05
Guar - Other 16500 | 6,500.00| 6,600.00 | 6,400.00 |6,500.00 [2025-11-05
Kinnow - Other 12000 |2,000.002,200.00 || 1,900.00 |2,000.00 [2025-11-05
Onion - Other 11300 | 1,300.00/ 1,400.00 || 1,200.00 |1,300.00 [2025-11-05
Orange - Other 13500 | 3,500.00] 3,600.00 |3,400.00 |3,500.00 ||2025-11-05
IPomegranate - Other 17500 | 7,500.00| 7,600.00 || 7,400.00 |7,500.00 ||2025-11-05
|Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other (2500 | 2,500.00| 2,600.00 ||2,400.00 |2,500.00 ||2025-11-05
|Spinach - Other 11400 | 1,400.00 1,500.00 || 1,300.00 |1,400.00 ([2025-11-05
Tinda - Other 121.00  |2,100.002,200.00 || 2,000.00 |2,100.00 [2025-11-05
Beetroot - Other 12000 |2,000.002,200.00 || 1,900.00 |2,000.00 [2025-11-05
Capsicum - Other 13500  |3500.00|3,600.00 |3,400.00 |3500.00 [2025-11-05
Garlic - Other /5000 | 5,000.00]5,100.00 |4,900.00 |5,000.00 ||2025-11-05
Methi(L eaves) - Other 12000 | 2,000.00| 2,200.00 |1,900.00 |2,000.00 ||2025-11-05
\Water Melon - Other 12000 | 2,000.00| 2,200.00 ||1,900.00 |2,000.00 ||2025-11-05
IMango - Other 14000 | 4,000.004,100.00 | 3,900.00 |4,000.00 [2025-08-05
Litchi - Other 180.00  |8,000.00/8,100.00 || 7,900.00 |8,000.00 [2025-07-02
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